Seagoville approving the Economic Development Project between the Seagoville 
Economic Development Corporation and P.T. ATLAS Manufacturing, L.L.C., a 
Texas Limited Liability Company, as reflected in the terms and conditions of an 
Economic Development Incentive Agreement, in the amount of three-hundred and 
seventy-five thousand dollars and zero cents ($375,000.00); and providing for an 
effective date. 

17. Discuss and consider a Resolution revising the signatory authority of American 
National Bank. 

18. Discuss and consider approval of a Resolution approving and ratifying the 
Seagoville Economic Development Corporation project for consulting services 
associated with the planning and design services for a restaurant and parking 
addition at 102 and 103 N. Kaufman Street with Studio HMA, LLC, for compensation 
in an amount not to exceed forty-seven thousand two hundred fifty-one dollars and 
zero cents ($47,251.00); and authorizing the Mayor to sign. 

19. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution nominating a candidate to be a 
member of the Board of Directors of the Dallas Central Appraisal District; and 
authorize the Mayor to sign. 

20. SECOND READING:

[...]

Economic Development Corporation and P.T. ATLAS Manufacturing, L.L.C., a 
Texas Limited Liability Company, as reflected in the terms and conditions of an 
Economic Development Incentive Agreement, which is attached hereto as Exhibit 
“A”, in the amount of three-hundred and seventy-five thousand dollars and zero 
cents ($375,000.00); and providing for an effective date.   

21. Discuss and consider hours of operation for all non-essential personnel for the 
City of Seagoville. 

22. Items of community interest and councilmember reports. 
Pursuant to Section 551.0415 of the Texas Government Code, the City Council or City